Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
Front Side Rear Side
EPC-P30X6 2U system with 8th/9th Gen Intel® Core™
i CPU (LGA 1151)
 � Supports Intel® 8th/ 9th Gen Core™ i processor (LGA1151) with Intel C246/
H310 chipset
 � Up to 4 x Extension Card by Riser Card

EPC-P30X6
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
PN CPU Chipset
Front IO Internal IO1 Power input Riser Card
V G A /
HDMI COM
USB3.1/
USB3.0/
USB2.0
G b E
LAN GPIO HDMI SATA III USB Audio M . 2  2
B/M-key
M . 2
E-key mini-PCIe TPM Power input PN Slot SATA/SATA
PWR
EPC-P3066EA-00Y1E E-2176G C246 1/1 6 2/4/0 3 16-bit 23 3 4 2 1 1 2 (F/S) (1)
DC 12~24V
EPC-RF484-13A1E
EPC-RF48P-22A1E
EPC-RF2F4-11A1E
EPC-RF4F1-13A1E5
1 PCIEx8 + 3 PCIEx4
2 PCIEx8 + 2 PCI
1 PCIEx16 + 1 PCIEx4
1 PCIEx16 + 3 PCIEx1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
EPC-P30665A-00Y1E  I5-8500 C246 1/1 6 2/4/0 3 16-bit 23 3 4 2 1 1 2 (F/S) (1)
EPC-RF484-13A1E
EPC-RF48P-22A1E
EPC-RF2F4-11A1E
EPC-RF4F1-13A1E5
1 PCIEx8 + 3 PCIEx4
2 PCIEx8 + 2 PCI
1 PCIEx16 + 1 PCIEx4
1 PCIEx16 + 3 PCIEx1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
EPC-P3066SA-00Y1E N/A C246 1/1 6 2/4/0 3 16-bit 23 3 4 2 1 1 2 (F/S) (1)
EPC-RF484-13A1E
EPC-RF48P-22A1E
EPC-RF2F4-11A1E
EPC-RF4F1-13A1E5
1 PCIEx8 + 3 PCIEx4
2 PCIEx8 + 2 PCI
1 PCIEx16 + 1 PCIEx4
1 PCIEx16 + 3 PCIEx1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
EPC-P3086CA-00Y1E G4900 H310 1/1 6 0/4/2 2 16-bit – 2 2 2 0 0 2 (F/S)4 (1)
EPC-RF48P-22A1E
EPC-RF2F4-11A1E
EPC-RF4F1-13A1E5
1 PCIEx16 + 2 PCI
1 PCIEx16 + 1 PCIEx4
1 PCIEx16 + 3 PCIEx1
1/1
1/1
1/1
EPC-P3086SA-00Y1E N/A H310 1/1 6 0/4/2 2 16-bit – 2 2 2 0 0 2 (F/S)4 (1)
EPC-RF48P-22A1E
EPC-RF2F4-11A1E
EPC-RF4F1-13A1E5
1 PCIEx16 + 2 PCI